I will be given on 5th March, 2025, between 11 a.m. and 5.00 p.m. upon

production of self- attested Identity cards and contact number.

3. Offers along with the amount of earnest money to be deposited by

way  of  a  Demand  Draft/Pay  Order  of  any  nationalised  Bank  for

Rs.  35,00,000/-  (Rupees  Thirty  Five  Lakh only) in  favour  of  "THE

COURT  RECEIVER,  HIGH  COURT,  BOMBAY"  and  payable  at

Mumbai as earnest money deposit (EMD) are required to reach the office

of the Court Receiver, High Court, Bombay having office at the address

mentioned hereinbelow, on or before 12th March, 2025 by 5.00 p.m.